McDonald County Lender Market Share

Residential
July 2019

B PAUL 9.6%
[ FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 6.7%
B CHECKETT 5.5%
B ARVEST BANK LOWELL 4.6%
Il EVENSON 4.6%
SOUTH & ASSOCIATES 4.2%
B US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 4.2%
B PIERCE 3.3%
M THE CORNERSTONE BANK 3.0%
B QUINTON 2.5%
Il DULL 2.3%
EQUITY BANK 2.3%
COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST 2.2%
B sIMS 2.2%
ARVEST BANK ROGERS 2.2%
[ Others 40.5%
Total: 100.0%
- WACO




EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 26, 2019
ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

ARNOLD CHRIS

ARVEST BANK BENTONVILLE

RAGLAND CRAIG

ARVEST BANK CASSVILLE

LEE CHERLUE
XIONG KIA
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE

JANICE PEMBLETON FARM LLC

PEMBLETON JANICE

ARVEST BANK LOWELL

GOVEA SANTA
SANCHEZ JOSE
MILLER ROSEANN
REINKE BRANDY
COLVIN COoDY
EASLEY RALPH

ARVEST BANK ROGERS

VANG QUENTIN

XIONG DOUA

270 DEER CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854

13308 RT E
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

381 SHADDOX LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
381 SHADDOX LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

482 DUNCAN LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
482 DUNCAN LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

505 BELLVUE ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
505 BELLVUE ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
500 RED ROBIN RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
151 MONROE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
619 FAIRVIEW RD
STELLA, MO 64867
400 PILGRIM WAY
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

19323 STATE HWY 76
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
19323 STATE HWY 76
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1607 07/19/2019
2019 1576 07/17/2019
2019 1713 07/26/2019
2019 1466 07/08/2019
2019 1495 07/09/2019
2019 1509 07/09/2019
2019 1596 07/19/2019
2019 1622 07/22/2019
2019 1696 07/25/2019
2019 1490 07/09/2019

13

11

15

29

15

15

15

12

LOAN AMOUNT

$100,577.82

$100,577.82

$53,945.00

$53,945.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$70,000.00

$70,000.00

$129,412.00

$57,000.00
$66,500.00
$125,000.00

$294,000.00

$671,912.00

$316,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 26, 2019

BANDY

JOHNSON CHRISTOPHER
MCAULEY ANTHONY
BROCKHAUS

SMITH JAMES
BROKER SOLUTIONS INC

AGERS KYLIE
VARNADO CoDY
CENTRE TRUSTEE CORP

GOMEZ DANIEL
JACOBO DAISY
CHECKETT

LEE CHERLUE
XIONG KIA
ARNOLD CHRIS
RAGLAND CRAIG
VANG QUENTIN
XIONG DOUA

JANICE PEMBLETON FARM LLC

PEMBLETON

CLOSELINE SETTLEMENTS

JANICE

2534 RTF
ANDERSON, MO 648318523

520 FOX RD
POWELL, MO 65730
520 FOX RD
POWELL, MO 65730

381 SHADDOX LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
381 SHADDOX LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
270 DEER CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854
13308 RTE
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
19323 STATE HWY 76

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

19323 STATE HWY 76

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

482 DUNCAN LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
482 DUNCAN LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1697 07/26/2019
2019 1727 07/26/2019
2019 1601 07/19/2019
2019 1747 07/30/2019
2019 1705 07/26/2019
2019 1713 07/26/2019
2019 1607 07/19/2019
2019 1576 07/17/2019
2019 1490 07/09/2019
2019 1466 07/08/2019

14

15

14

13

11

12

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$316,000.00
$79,555.29

$110,000.00

$189,555.29

$119,250.00

$119,250.00

$130,950.00

$130,950.00

$103,098.00

$103,098.00

$250,000.00

$100,577.82

$53,945.00

$316,000.00

$70,000.00

$790,522.82

THE LAND TiTLE PROFESSIONALS SIMGE | 535



EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 26, 2019

ROLLER

ERIC

COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST

BALDASSARRE PAUL
WHALEY WAYNE
CUPPS

HENRY GREG
BROOKS MICHAEL

DAS ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC

MENDEI JUAN
SANCHEZ ROSA
DULL

FRY WALTER
KETCHER DAKOTA
EQUITY BANK

KETCHER DAKOTA
FRY WALTER
EVENSON

COLVIN CODY
REINKE BRANDY
MILLER ROSEANN

1311 RT U
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

170 RAPTOR LN
GOODMAN, MO 648431066
125 HERD RD

ANDERSON, MO 648311615

11015 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

380 WRIGHT LN

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

505 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854
505 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854

2258 PACK RD

NOEL, MO 64854

5903 WHITE OAK RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

5903 WHITE OAK RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745
2258 PACK RD

NOEL, MO 64854

619 FAIRVIEW RD
STELLA, MO 64867
151 MONROE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
500 RED ROBIN RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1491 07/09/2019
2019 1492 07/09/2019
2019 1623 07/22/2019
2019 1587 07/18/2019
2019 1513 07/10/2019
2019 1497 07/09/2019
2019 1519 07/10/2019
2019 1557 07/15/2019
2019 1557 07/15/2019
2019 1519 07/10/2019
2019 1622 07/22/2019
2019 1596 07/19/2019
2019 1509 07/09/2019

14

11

12

11

14

15

11

11

15

15

15

29

LOAN AMOUNT

$125,406.00

$125,406.00
$252,050.00

$65,000.00

$317,050.00
$55,000.00

$190,400.00

$245,400.00

$73,720.00

$73,720.00
$281,000.00

$50,000.00

$331,000.00
$50,000.00

$281,000.00

$331,000.00
$125,000.00
$66,500.00

$57,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 26, 2019

GOVEA

SANCHEZ

EASLEY

SANTA

JOSE

RALPH

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS/

JOHNSON CHRISTOPHER
MCAULEY ANTHONY
FARM SERVICE AGENCY

DEWEY JOSHUA
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE

HARRIS BILLY
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

MILLESON ROY
WHISTLER FLATS LLC

WILSON QUADE
STARKEY HAROLD
GRANT JAMES
STEPHENS BRIAN
HADDOCK ROUX TAMMY
HADDOCK-ROUX TAMMY
ROUX TRACY

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

505 BELLVUE ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
505 BELLVUE ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
400 PILGRIM WAY
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

936 EDSEL RD
STELLA, MO 64867

1056 MOUNTAIN RIDGE RD
NOEL, MO 64854

2830 BLACKFOOT HOLLOW RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

2830 BLACKFOOT HOLLOW RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

5841 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

4702 LITTLE MISSOURI RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2327 GOODIN HOLLOW RD
NOEL, MO 64854

2155 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

2155 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

2155 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1495 07/09/2019
2019 1696 07/25/2019
2019 1697 07/26/2019
2019 1727 07/26/2019
2019 1438 07/01/2019
2019 1603 07/19/2019
2019 1574 07/17/2019
2019 1546 07/15/2019
2019 1443 07/01/2019
2019 1488 07/09/2019
2019 1679 07/25/2019
2019 1758 07/31/2019

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

15 $129,412.00

15 $294,000.00
$671,912.00

5 $79,555.29

5 $110,000.00
$189,555.29

6 $150,000.00
$150,000.00

18 $152,000.00
$152,000.00

10 $244,463.00

14 $370,586.00

10 $51,500.00

11 $106,068.74

11 $87,487.73

15 $104,000.00
$964,105.47
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 26, 2019

WATKINS

FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI

MATTHEW

BROOKS

HENRY

MICHAEL

GREG

FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION

BAKER RANDY
GENZ

MERCER JEREMY
GREAT SOUTHERN BANK

GOMEZ DANIEL
JACOBO DAISY
HAMPY

DEWEY JOSHUA
HOOK

PFEIFFER KENNETH
PLATT JAYSTEN
HORNER

MASON JAMES
MILLER IVAN

LEADERONE FINANCIAL CORPORATION

ROLLER

ERIC

1050 MCNATT RD
NEOSHO, MO 64850

380 WRIGHT LN

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
11015 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

106 JESSIE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

98 SEYMORE LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
403 BEAVER ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

STELLA, MO 64867
372 THOR RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 65641

1311 RT U
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1440 07/01/2019
2019 1513 07/10/2019
2019 1587 07/18/2019
2019 1446 07/02/2019
2019 1683 07/25/2019
2019 1705 07/26/2019
2019 1438 07/01/2019
2019 1419 07/01/2019
2019 1582 07/18/2019
2019 1531 07/12/2019
2019 1430 07/01/2019
2019 1491 07/09/2019

11

12

19

14

18

18

12

11

25

LOAN AMOUNT

$116,844.00

$116,844.00
$190,400.00

$55,000.00

$245,400.00

$105,514.00

$105,514.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$103,098.00

$103,098.00

$150,000.00

$150,000.00
$195,000.00

$94,208.00

$289,208.00
$86,320.00

$108,000.00

$194,320.00

$125,406.00

$125,406.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 26, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
LEE VIOREL ATTORNEY AT LAW
BROWNING DENNIS 89 CONDOR LN 2019 1445 07/01/2019 7 $60,000.00

GOODMAN, MO 64843

$60,000.00
LEGACY NATIONAL BANK

QUINTON BILL 13241 MO-76 2019 1743 07/30/2019 12 $184,000.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

$184,000.00
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS
MONSALVO MARIANO 425 GIBBS LN 2019 1745 07/30/2019 19 $104,080.00
NOEL, MO 648547248
TINSLEY MACI 425 GIBBS LN
NOEL, MO 648547248
DOEPPKE SARA 103 BLUFF ST 2019 1666 07/23/2019 17 $67,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 648319812
HAYNES KENNETH 25526 STATE HWY 76 2019 1441 07/01/2019 17 $93,100.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617:
$264,180.00

MERCY CREDIT UNION
BROWNING DENNIS 89 CONDOR LN 2019 1445 07/01/2019 7 $60,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843

$60,000.00
MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC

HARRIS BILLY 936 EDSEL RD 2019 1603 07/19/2019 18 $152,000.00
STELLA, MO 64867

$152,000.00
PAUL
MILLESON ROY 1056 MOUNTAIN RIDGE RD 2019 1574 07/17/2019 10 $244,463.00
NOEL, MO 64854
WHISTLER FLATS LLC 2830 BLACKFOOT HOLLOW RD 2019 1546 07/15/2019 14 $370,586.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
WILSON QUADE 2830 BLACKFOOT HOLLOW RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
HERNANDEZ RAFAEL 645 DEER PARK DR 2019 1544 07/15/2019 11 $123,800.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
HERNANDEZ SALAS RAFAEL 645 DEER PARK DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
ROCIO MARIA 645 DEER PARK DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
ROCIO HERNANDEZ MARIA 645 DEER PARK DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
SALAS RAFAEL 645 DEER PARK DR

ANDERSON, MO 64831
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 26, 2019

STARKEY HAROLD
GRANT JAMES
STEPHENS BRIAN
BRYANT YORK CYNTHIA
BRYANT-YORK CYNTHIA
YORK ERNEST
HADDOCK ROUX TAMMY
HADDOCK-ROUX TAMMY
ROUX TRACY
MORA RIGOBERTO
PIERCE

AGERS KYLIE
VARNADO CoDY
MERCER JEREMY
SANNY JARRETT
KALISTA JOSEPH
LAWRENCE STEVEN
PIKE

MENDEI JUAN
SANCHEZ ROSA
QUICKEN LOANS INC

HAYNES KENNETH

5841 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
4702 LITTLE MISSOURI RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2327 GOODIN HOLLOW RD
NOEL, MO 64854

679 ERIE RD

GOODMAN, MO 64843

679 ERIE RD

GOODMAN, MO 64843

679 ERIE RD

GOODMAN, MO 64843
2155 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2155 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2155 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
11046 STATE HWY 90
NOEL, MO 64854

520 FOX RD
POWELL, MO 65730
520 FOX RD
POWELL, MO 65730

424 APPLE LN
GOODMAN, MO 64843
424 APPLE LN
GOODMAN, MO 64843

505 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854
505 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854

25526 STATE HWY 76

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617+

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1443 07/01/2019
2019 1488 07/09/2019
2019 1679 07/25/2019
2019 1757 07/31/2019
2019 1758 07/31/2019
2019 1732 07/29/2019
2019 1747 07/30/2019
2019 1683 07/25/2019
2019 1475 07/08/2019
2019 1505 07/09/2019
2019 1497 07/09/2019
2019 1441 07/01/2019

11

11

15

11

15

18

14

17

LOAN AMOUNT

$51,500.00
$106,068.74
$87,487.73

$260,000.00

$104,000.00

$50,000.00

$1,397,905.47

$130,950.00

$50,000.00
$165,000.00

$130,099.00

$476,049.00

$73,720.00

$73,720.00

$93,100.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 26, 2019

DOEPPKE SARA
MONSALVO MARIANO
TINSLEY MACI
QUINTON

QUINTON BILL
QUINTON BILL
ROUSE

BUTLER BARRY

ROYAL UNITED MORTGAGE LLC

LASITER

LEO

SECURITY BANK OF SOUTHWEST MISSOURI

MASON JAMES
MILLER IVAN
SIMMONS BANK

SMITH JAMES
SIMS

BALDASSARRE PAUL
WHALEY WAYNE
SOUTH & ASSOCIATES

ANDERSON JOHN
FARMER HARVIE

103 BLUFF ST

ANDERSON, MO 648319812
425 GIBBS LN

NOEL, MO 648547248

425 GIBBS LN

NOEL, MO 648547248

13241 MO-76
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
13241 MO-76
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

340 MCNATT RD
NEOSO, MO 64850

101 1ST ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

STELLA, MO 64867
372 THORRD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 65641

2534 RTF
ANDERSON, MO 648318523

170 RAPTOR LN
GOODMAN, MO 648431066
125 HERD RD

ANDERSON, MO 648311615

280 OLD 88 RD
JANE, MO 64856
2275 RAINS RD
JANE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1666 07/23/2019
2019 1745 07/30/2019
2019 1743 07/30/2019
2019 1743 07/30/2019
2019 1449 07/02/2019
2019 1520 07/10/2019
2019 1531 07/12/2019
2019 1430 07/01/2019
2019 1601 07/19/2019
2019 1492 07/09/2019
2019 1623 07/22/2019
2019 1626 07/23/2019
2019 1555 07/15/2019

12

12

17

15

12

11

14

14

11

20

19

LOAN AMOUNT

$67,000.00

$104,080.00

$264,180.00
$184,000.00

$184,000.00

$368,000.00

$93,000.00

$93,000.00

$90,000.00

$90,000.00
$86,320.00

$108,000.00

$194,320.00

$119,250.00

$119,250.00
$252,050.00

$65,000.00

$317,050.00
$129,000.00

$275,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 26, 2019

HUDDLESTON MICHELLE
JONES RICKY
SOUTH & ASSOCIATES PC

BAKER RANDY

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK

BUTLER BARRY
THE CORNERSTONE BANK

HERNANDEZ RAFAEL
HERNANDEZ SALAS RAFAEL
ROCIO MARIA
ROCIO HERNANDEZ MARIA
SALAS RAFAEL
MORA RIGOBERTO
BRYANT YORK CYNTHIA
BRYANT-YORK CYNTHIA
YORK ERNEST
TIMIOS INC

LASITER LEO
TOWNSEND

WATKINS MATTHEW

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

118 SHORTY HOLLAND LN
JANE, MO 64856
118 SHORTY HOLLAND LN
JANE, MO 64856

106 JESSIE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

340 MCNATT RD
NEOSO, MO 64850

645 DEER PARK DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
645 DEER PARK DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
645 DEER PARK DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
645 DEER PARK DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
645 DEER PARK DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
11046 STATE HWY 90
NOEL, MO 64854

679 ERIE RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
679 ERIE RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
679 ERIE RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

101 1ST ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1050 MCNATT RD
NEOSHO, MO 64850

10

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1563 07/16/2019
2019 1446 07/02/2019
2019 1449 07/02/2019
2019 1544 07/15/2019
2019 1732 07/29/2019
2019 1757 07/31/2019
2019 1520 07/10/2019
2019 1440 07/01/2019

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

23 $211,473.00
$615,473.00

19 $105,514.00
$105,514.00

17 $93,000.00
$93,000.00

11 $123,800.00

11 $50,000.00

11 $260,000.00
$433,800.00

15 $90,000.00
$90,000.00

15 $116,844.00
$116,844.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 26, 2019

HUDDLESTON

JONES

FARMER

ANDERSON

MICHELLE

RICKY

HARVIE

JOHN

USAA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

PLATT JAYSTEN
PFEIFFER KENNETH
WINTRUST MORTGAGE

KALISTA JOSEPH
LAWRENCE STEVEN
ZINN

SANNY JARRETT

118 SHORTY HOLLAND LN
JANE, MO 64856

118 SHORTY HOLLAND LN
JANE, MO 64856

2275 RAINS RD

JANE, MO 64856

280 OLD 88 RD

JANE, MO 64856

403 BEAVER ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
98 SEYMORE LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

424 APPLE LN
GOODMAN, MO 64843
424 APPLE LN
GOODMAN, MO 64843

11

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 1563 07/16/2019
2019 1555 07/15/2019
2019 1626 07/23/2019
2019 1582 07/18/2019
2019 1419 07/01/2019
2019 1505 07/09/2019
2019 1475 07/08/2019

19

20

18

18

18

LOAN AMOUNT

$211,473.00

$275,000.00

$129,000.00

$615,473.00
$94,208.00

$195,000.00

$289,208.00

$130,099.00

$130,099.00

$165,000.00

$165,000.00
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